Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

§ g ll

{ Y

T b
=




Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota
001 |911263-2 |SURUB M5X40 1
002 |265995-6 |SURUB 4X18 7
003 |183A15-9 |HANDLE SET 1

C10 |263005-3 |STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

D10 INC. 18
004 |142948-1 |INDICATION PLATE COMPLETE 1
005 |650734-1 |SWITCH TG73BDS-2 1
006 |231469-9 |ARC COMPRESIE 4 BSS610 1
007 |419664-3 |LOCK OFF LEVER 1
008  |231469-9 |ARC COMPRESIE 4 BSS610 1
009  |455480-9 |SWITCH LEVER 1
010 |911263-2 |SURUB M5X40 3
011  |455437-0 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
012 |850H69-0 |DHS680 NAME PLATE 1
013B |632D90-5 |STATOR UNIT i X
013D |632D90-5 |STATOR UNIT i *
013E |632D90-5 |STATOR UNIT i X
013F |632D90-5 |STATOR UNIT 1 ¥
013G |632D90-5 |STATOR UNIT i *
?y" 629348-7 |STATOR UNIT < 1
013 l629348-7 |STATORUNIT < 1
013-1E|629348-7 |STATOR UNIT < 1
013-1F|629348-7 |STATOR UNIT < 1
9507 |629348-7 |STATOR UNIT < 1
013~ l629348-7 |STATOR UNIT 1
013-11 |629348-7 |STATOR UNIT 1
013-1J/629348-7 |STATOR UNIT 1
003" |629348-7 |STATORUNIT 1
014 |644808-8 |TERMINAL DHP458 1
015 |632D81-6 |SWITCH UNIT 1
016  |455440-1 |BAFFLE PLATE 1
017 |911263-2 |SURUB M5X40 1
018  |183A15-9 |HANDLE SET 1

C10 |263005-3 |STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

D10 INC. 3
019  |266091-3 |SURUB AUTOFILETANT 4X50 2
020 |911128-8 |SURUB M4X16 1
021  |455483-3 |DUCT 1
022 |123269-0 |HOOK ASSEMBLY 1
023 [911233-1 |SURUB M5X20 2

Print Date

Please order the parts with part number.

13/1/2022




Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota
?36' 210137-7  |BALL BEARING 6062Z 0 1
036-1E|210137-7 |BALL BEARING 606ZZ 0 1
036-1F|210137-7 | BALL BEARING 60627 0 1
?26‘ 210137-7  |BALL BEARING 6062Z 1
930~ 1210137-7  |BALL BEARING 60622 1
036-11 |210137-7 | BALL BEARING 606ZZ 1
036-1J[210137-7 | BALL BEARING 6062Z 1
?ﬁﬁ‘ 210137-7  |BALL BEARING 6067Z 1
037 |961052-5 |SAIBA DE SIGURANTA S—12 1
038  |227794-4 |HELICAL GEAR 50 1
039  |257349-1 |SLEEVE 12 1
040 |911223-4 |SURUB M5X16 2
041  |319212-7 |BEARING BOX 1
042 |211131-2 |RULMENT 6001DDW 1
043  |326459-6 |SPINDLE 1
044  |285845-9 |BEARING RETAINER 19-29 1
045 |231878-2 | TENSION SPRING 4 1
046  |319211-9 |SAFETY COVER 1
047 |961152-1 |RETAINING RING (EXT) S-34 1
048B |224473-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 i X
048D |224473-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 i X
048E |224473-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 i X
048F |224473-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 i X
048G |224473-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 i X
088~ |224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
98~ 1224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
048-1E[224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
048-1F|224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
98~ |224593-5  |INNER FLANGE 35 < 1
?ff' 224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 1
048-11 |224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 1
048-1J[224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 1
?ﬁs‘ 224593-5 |INNER FLANGE 35 1
049  |224409-4 |OUTER FLANGE 35 HS6100 1
050 |266924-5 |HEX SOCKET HEX. BOLT 1
051  |266034-5 |SURUB CT 4X16 1
052  |272281-8 |LEVER 39 1
053  |257982-9 |BOW STOP RING E-8 HS6100 1
Print Date

Please order the parts with part number.

13/1/2022




Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota
—_ |H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT
081 |266436-5 | N T vaxs 1
082  |251896-4 |SCREW M5X20 1
083  |231007-7 |COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1
—_ |H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT
084 |266436-5 | B NT oy 1
085 |253077-6 |SAIBA PLATA 6 1 ¥
AO1  |783203-8 |CHEIE TUBULARA 5 1
A02B |A-85101  |T.C.T.SAW BLADE 165X24TX20 1 ¥
AO2D |A-85101  |T.C.T.SAW BLADE 165X24TX20 1 ¥
AO2E |A-85101  |T.C.T.SAW BLADE 165X24TX20 1 ¥
AO2F |A-85101  |T.C.T.SAW BLADE 165X24TX20 1 ¥
A02G |A-85101  |T.C.T.SAW BLADE 165X24TX20 1 ¥
TCT
AO2H |B-57320  |BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF i
DB
TCT
A021 |B-57320  |BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF i
DB
TCT
A02J |B-57320  |BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF 1
DB
TCT
A02K |B-57320  |BLADE165X20X56 TWOOD,/MDF i
DB
A02- o TCT BLADE165X25T WOOD
1B B-62979  |erricuT X L
A02- |- TCT BLADE165X25T WOOD
1D B-62979 | errcuT X 1
A02- |- TCT BLADE165X25T WOOD
1E B-62979 | errcuT X 1
A02- o TCT BLADE165X25T WOOD
1F B-62979  |erpicuT X 1
A02- |- TCT BLADE165X25T WOOD
1G  |B82979  lermcut X 1
A03  |164095-8 |ROLA GHIDARE 5604R i
AO4  |196961-1 |DUST NOZZLE SET 1
C10 [911128-8 | SURUB M4X16 1
—_ |ACUMULATOR BL1830 LI-ION
AOSD  194204-5  |4q\//3 Al (BLISTER) 2 *
AO5— —_ |ACUMULATOR BL1830 LI-ION
1D 194204-5  |48V//3 AH (BLISTER) O 2 *
1A25' 196399-0 |BATTERY BL1840 SET 2 %
2\35‘ 197600-6 |BATTERY BL1830B SET < 2 *
'3‘85‘ 197265-4 |BATTERY BL1840B SET < 2 *
985‘ 197280-8 |BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
'2‘35‘ 197600-6 |BATTERY BL1830B SET 2 *
’2"25‘ 197280-8 |BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
Print Date

Please order the parts with part number.

13/1/2022




Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare | cantitate | New/Old opti;mea opti;nea nota

A09— . |DHS680RMJ INDICATION

" 805v45-3 | DHSE8 0 1 %

A09— ~. |DHS680RTJ INDICATION

- g16a54-1 |DHSO8 0 i

'f‘gg‘ 816A47-8 |DHS680ZJ INDICATION LABEL 0 i

A09-11 |817K34-0 |DHS680ZJ1 INDICATION LABEL 1

A09— . |DHS680RTJ1 INDICATION

A 817kag-2 |DHSO8 i

2‘89‘ 816A49-4 |DHS680RFJ INDICATION LABEL 0 i

A09- | DHS680RMJ INDICATION

A 816A52-5 | DHS08 0 1

A09- | DHS680RFJ1 INDICATION

~ 817k36-6  |DHE08 1
~ . |DHS680RFJ PLASTIC CASE

A10D |805F48-1 |DHEES 2 *
~— |DHS680RMJ PLASTIC CASE

A10E  |805F50-4 |DHSE8 2 *
—_ |DHS680RTJ PLASTIC CASE

A10F |806Hos-g  |DhSES 2 %
. |DHS680ZJ PLASTIC CASE

A10G [809H36-2 |DHSES 2 *

A10- | DHS680RFJ PLASTIC CASE

Al 805v73-g |DHSO8 0 2 %

A10- —— |DHS680RMJ PLASTIC CASE

o 805v77-0 | DHSE8 0 2 %

A10- ~ | DHS680RTJ PLASTIC CASE

Al 816A55-9 |DHS08 X 2

A10- | DHS680ZJ PLASTIC CASE

A g16aag-6 |DHSO8 X 2

B —_ |DHS680ZJ1 PLASTIC CASE

A10-11|817K35-8 | PHS08 2

A10- —— |DHS680RTJ1 PLASTIC CASE

A 817k39-0 |08 2

A10- ~ | DHS680RFJ PLASTIC CASE

al 816A50-9  |DHS08 X 2

A10- . |DHS680RMJ PLASTIC CASE

L 816A53-3 |DHS08 X 2

A10- | DHS680RFJ1 PLASTIC CASE

o 817k37-4  |PHSE8 2

A11D |**x*DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

A11E |#*+*DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

A11F |*++*DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

Al1J |***DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

A11K |#*+*DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

Print Date

Please order the parts with part number.

13/1/2022




